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सामग्री विकास विभाग
DEPARTMENT OF MATERIAL DEVELOPMENT

दिनांक/Date: 07.01.2020
निदेशक को प्रस्तुत/ Submitted to the Director          

सामग्री विकास विभाग की  01.01.2020 - 31.01.2020 अवधि का मासिक रिपोर्ट को आपके अवलोकन एवं आवश्यक कार्रवाई के लिए प्रस्तुत किया जा रहा है। रिपोर्ट को director@aiishmysore.in एवं monthlyreports@aiishmysore.in पर भेजा गया है।
The monthly report of the Department of Material Development covering the period from 01.01.2020 to 31.01.2020 is hereby submitted for your kind perusal and needful. The report is being sent to director@aiishmysore.in and monthlyreports@aiishmysore.in. 

विभागाध्यक्ष - सामग्री विकास  

   HOD - Material Development

PHOTOGRAPHY

	Sl. No.
	WO Received

Date
	Date of Program
	Name of the Dept./Sec/Units
	 Name of the Event
	No. of photos
	Date of Completion

	1
	31.12.2019
	01.01.2020
	Gymkhana
	New Year Celebration
	37
	03.01.2020

	2
	01.01.2020
	01.01.2020
	Special

Education
	Christmas celebration  
	82
	03.01.2020

	3
	26.12.2019
	07.01.2020
	LTU
	Orientation Program
	69
	07.01.2020

	4
	08.01.2020
	08.01.2020
	Special Education
	Group photo of the department 
	02
	11.01.2020

	5
	14.01.2020
	17.01.2020
	LTU
	Listening Training  Unit Orientation program 
	23
	17.01.2020

	6
	30.01.2020
	31.01.2020
	Monthly Public Lecture
	Monthly Public Lecture
	20
	31.01.2020

	7
	31.01.2020
	31.01.2020
	POCD
	Photo
	01
	31.01.2020

	8
	31.01.2020
	31.01.2020
	Gymkhana
	Guest visit
	20
	31.01.2020

	Total
	254
	


PRINTING

	Sl. No.
	WO Received


	Work initiated
	Name of the Dept./Sec/Units
	Details  of the work
	Paper
	Paper size
	Color/

Black & White
	No. of pages
	Date of

Completion

	1. 
	06.01.2020
	06.01.2020
	ARF Project (Dr. Palnaty Vijetha)
	Question papers
	O
	A4
	B/W
	1248
	06.01.2020

	2. 
	06.01.2020
	06.01.2020
	TCPD
	Forms of the center
	O
	A4
	B / W
	60
	06.01.2020

	3. 
	06.01.2020
	06.01.2020
	POCD
	EPR elemi logical data sheet
	O
	A4
	B / W
	500
	06.01.2020

	4. 
	09.01.2020
	09.01.2020
	Library 
	Toy Kit manuals 
	O
	A4
	C
	66
	09.01.2020

	5. 
	11.01.2020
	11.01.2020
	DCS
	REEACH Certificates
	G
	A4
	C
	30
	13.01.2020

	6. 
	13.01.2020
	13.01.2020
	DCS
	Assessment forms (Motor Speech Disorders)
	O
	A4
	B & W
	300
	13.01.2020

	7. 
	13.01.2020
	13.01.2020
	DCS
	Summary report
	O
	A4
	B & W
	100
	13.01.2020

	8. 
	13.01.2020
	13.01.2020
	DCS
	Assessment forms (Swallowing Issues)
	O
	A4
	B & W
	1200
	13.01.2020

	9. 
	13.01.2020
	13.01.2020
	Hostel warden
	Printing (Barcode)
	O
	A4
	B & W
	05
	13.01.2020

	10. 
	16.01.2020
	16.01.2020
	Electronics
	Poster (Hearing aid Repair camp) 
	G
	A3
	B & W
	30
	02.01.2020

	11. 
	16.01.2020
	16.01.2020
	ARF Project   (Dr. Alok)
	Question papers
	O
	A4
	C
	567
	16.01.2020

	12. 
	21.01.2020
	21.01.2020
	CAdo
	Display boards
	G
	A3
	C
	06
	22.01.2020

	13. 
	21.01.2020
	21.01.2020
	NSS
	Printing NSS Invitation card
	G
	A4
	C
	03
	21.01.2020

	14. 
	21.01.2020
	21.01.2020
	Swachh Bharath Committee
	Prize Certificates
	G
	A4
	C
	15
	21.01.2020

	15. 
	22.01.2020
	22.01.2020
	DCS
	Cleft Palate forms
	O
	A4
	B & W
	200
	22.01.2020

	16. 
	24.01.2020
	24.01.2020
	Electronics
	Invitation Cards of Hearing aid repair camp
	G
	A4 
	C
	200
	21.01.2020

	17. 
	24.01.2020
	24.01.2020
	SplEdn
	Parent infant programme application forms
	O
	A4
	B & W
	300
	24.01.2020

	18. 
	28.01.2020
	28.01.2020
	ARF Project   (Dr. Vijetha)
	Question papers
	O
	A4
	B & W
	1200
	28.01.2020

	19. 
	29.01.2020
	29.01.2020
	Engineering Section
	Printing notice board content
	O
	A3
	C
	02
	29.01.2020

	20. 
	30.01.2020
	30.01.2020
	Monthly public lecture team
	Printing feedback forms and Questionnaire papers
	O
	A4
	B & W
	140
	30.01.2020

	21. 
	30.01.2020
	30.01.2020
	Clinical Psychology
	Summary Sheets
	O
	A4
	B & W
	1000
	31.01.2020

	22. 
	30.01.2020
	30.01.2020
	Clinical Psychology
	Summary Sheets
	O
	A4
	B & W
	1000
	31.01.2020

	23. 
	30.01.2020
	30.01.2020
	Clinical Psychology
	Record forms (Raven’s Progressive Matrices) 
	O
	A4
	B & W
	500
	31.01.2020

	24. 
	31.01.2020
	31.01.2020
	ARF Project (AKU)
	Test material question papers
	O
	A4
	C
	648
	31.01.2020

	Total
	9320
	


GRAPHIC DESIGNING
	Sl. No.
	WO Received Date
	Name of the Dept./Sec/Units
	Details  of the work
	No. of Designs
	No. of pages
	Drafts
	Date of Completion

	1
	02.01.2020
	DMD
	Visiting Card and Letter head
	2
	2
	2
	06.01.2020

	2
	08.01.2020
	Special

Education
	Course promotion brochure
	1
	2
	1
	30.01.2020

	3
	08.01.2020
	POCD
	Pamphlet address modification (Remember and care checklist)
	1
	11
	1
	09.01.2020

	4
	14.01.2020
	Clinical Psychology
	National workshop on Research Methodology Brochure
	1
	2
	2
	30.01.2020

	5
	21.01.2020
	Administration

Office
	Display posters
	1
	6
	2
	28.01.2020

	6
	22.01.2020
	Gymkhana
	AIISH Aawaaz 2020 Rule book
	1
	28
	2
	30.01.2020

	7
	24.01.2020
	Special

Education
	National Seminar workshop certificate
	1
	6
	2
	29.01.2020

	TOTAL
	8
	57
	12
	


CONTENT DEVELOPMENT/ MODIFICATIONS & TRANSLATION WITH TYPING
	Sl.no.
	WO Received

Date
	Work initiated
	Name of the Dept./Sec/Units
	Details  of the work
	Drafts
	No. of pages
	Date of Completion

	1.
	
	10.01.2020
	Department work
	Translation to Hindi – Picture book on Hearing loss 
	01
	06
	17.01.2020

	2.
	22.01.2020
	22.01.2020
	POCD 
	Translation to Kannada – faculty and staff list of the Department of POCD
	-
	03
	23.01.2020

	3.
	28.01.2020
	28.01.2020
	Engineering section 
	Translation to Kannada - Notice board content 
	-
	02
	29.01.2020

	
	Total
	
	11
	


SUMMARY REPORT

	Activity
	No. of New WO Received
	No. of New WO Completed
	No. of Old WO Completed
	No. of  WO  Ongoing
	No. of pages / photos/in minutes / Design pages

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Printing
	24
	24
	-
	-
	9320

	Scanning 
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Photography
	08
	08
	-
	-
	254

	Graphic Designing 
	07
	07
	-
	-
	57

	Content Dev./Modifications and Translation with typing
	02
	02
	
	
	11


Other works
1. Dr. Yeshoda K., Associate Professor in  Speech Language Sciences took over the charges of the DMD as new head on 13.01.2020.
2. ‘Diary 2020’ which was developed and designed in the Department were received in a good condition.
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